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Topeka State Office 

1303 SW First American Place 

Suite 100 

Topeka, KS  66604 

(785) 271-2700 

Community Programs  

Director 

Sháne Hastings 

(785) 271-2728 

shane.hastings@ks.usda.gov 

Community Programs  

Specialists 

Janette Womack  

(785) 271-2742 

janette.womack@ks.usda.gov 

 

Dan Fischer  

(785) 271-2737 

dan.fischer@ks.usda.gov 

David Barber  

Hays Area Office 

2715 Canterbury Drive 

Hays, KS  67601 

(785) 628-3081, Ext. 1444 

david.barber@ks.usda.gov 

 

Tom Finger  

Newton Area Office   

1405 S. Spencer Rd. 

Newton, KS  67114 

(316) 283-0370, Ext. 1438 

tom.finger@ks.usda.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

Chelsea Morris 

Newton Area Office 

1405 S. Spencer Rd. 

Newton, KS  67114 

(316) 283-0370, Ext. 1436 

chelsea.morris@ks.usda.gov 

 

Michael Billings 

Iola Area Office 

202 West Miller Road 

Iola, KS  66749 

(620) 365-2901, Ext. 1409 

michael.billings@ks.usda.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

USDA Rural Development — Kansas 

Water & Environmental Program Contacts 
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